
TWINSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
Franklin Hoon Field is located @ R.B. Chamberlin Middle School - 10270 Ravenna Road Twinsburg, OH 44087

VARSITY SOFTBALL 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday 3/19/24 Magnificat High School (scrimmage) Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM
Wednesday 3/20/24 Mayfield High School (scrimmage) Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM
Thursday 3/21/24 Valley Forge High School (scrimmage) Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM
Monday 3/25/24 @ Wadsworth Wadsworth High School 5:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/24 Archbishop Hoban Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Thursday 3/28/24 @ Berea-Midpark High School Roehm Athletic Complex 5:00 PM
Tuesday 4/2/24 North Royalton Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/3/24 @ Solon Roxbury Field 5:00 PM
Thursday 4/4/24 Cuyahoga Falls Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Friday 4/5/24 @ Cuyahoga Heights Bacci Park 5:00 PM
Tuesday 4/9/24 Hudson Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/10/24 Brecksville-Broadview Heights Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM
Thursday 4/11/24 Kent Theodore Roosevelt Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Friday 4/12/24 @ Stow-Munroe Falls High School Stow-Munroe Falls High School 5:00 PM
Saturday 4/13/24 West Geauga Local Schools Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 11:00 AM
Saturday 4/13/24 West Geauga Local Schools Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 1:00 PM
Monday 4/15/24 Wadsworth Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/17/24 @ Hudson Hudson High School 5:00 PM
Friday 4/19/24 @ Nordonia Nordonia Memorial Field 5:00 PM

Saturday 4/20/24 Revere Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 11:00 AM
Saturday 4/20/24 Revere Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 1:00 PM
Monday 4/22/24 Solon Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM
Tuesday 4/23/24 @ Aurora Aurora High School Field #6 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/24/24 @ North Royalton North Royalton High School 5:00 PM
Thursday 4/25/24 Brush High School Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 4:30 PM

Friday 4/26/24 @ Notre Dame-Cathedral Latin NDCL High School 5:00 PM
Monday 4/29/24 @ Brecksville-Broadview Heights Brecksville-Broadview Hts High School 5:00 PM
Tuesday 4/30/24 Nordonia High School Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday 5/1/24 Stow-Munroe Falls High School Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM
Tuesday 5/7/24 Crestwood High School Twinsburg Franklin Hoon Field 5:00 PM


